
Together We’re Better

Canopius is a global specialty lines  
(re)insurer. We believe that our people  
make us different. We challenge the 
prevailing wisdom, we ask the  
difficult questions and we are  
proud to offer an independent  
view of risk.

International Accident & Health



Canopius is a global speciality (re)insurer with operations 
in Australia, Bermuda, Singapore, the UK, the US, Malaysia 
(Labuan) and China (through Lloyd’s China). We are privately 
owned and are proud to offer an independent view of risk – our 
expert people ask the difficult questions so that our clients get 
exactly the solutions they need.

ILS
Our ILS platform offers investors straightforward access to 
the (re)insurance markets, using the underwriting skill and 
distribution of the Canopius group.

Underwriting Platforms

 ■ �Lloyd’s:�Syndicate�4444,�managed�by�Canopius�Managing�Agents�Ltd

 ■ �US:�surplus�lines�insurance�company,�Canopius�US�Insurance,�Inc

 ■ Bermuda:�Canopius�Reinsurance�Ltd

Financial Strength Ratings

 ■   Syndicate 4444 shares the Lloyd’s ratings of:  
A+�(Strong),�Standard�&�Poor’s 
AA–�(Very�Strong),�Fitch 
A�(Excellent),�AM�Best

 ■  Canopius US Insurance, Inc:  
A–�(Excellent),�AM�Best

 ■  Canopius Reinsurance Ltd:  
A–�(Excellent),�AM�Best

About Canopius
Together We’re Better

At Canopius we genuinely 
want to foster a distinctive, 
positive culture. A culture 
which gives space for us  
all to flourish as people



Our Brand Values

n Building lasting 
relationships

We believe in building 
lasting relationships 
with our clients through 
meaningful engagement. 
We also encourage a style of 
leadership which helps people 
feel safe, supported and able 
to flourish.

“I want to work with people  
I enjoy working with.”

n Being available 
to respond to our 
clients

We are available to respond to 
our clients by encouraging our 
teams to be flexible, challenge 
bureaucracy and allow them 
the freedom to make things 
happen.

“This is still a people 
business; the personal 
connections you have hold 
more sway than other forms 
of communication.”

n Individual 
interaction and 
thoughtful dialogue

Managing complex risk often 
requires individual interaction 
and thoughtful dialogue. Our 
people are empowered to 
think expansively, to discuss, 
offer alternatives and find 
solutions.

“The more complex the risk, 
the more important the need 
for face-to-face dialogue.”

n Encouraging fresh 
thinking and curiosity

Our products and services 
are created by experts with 
significant experience in the 
markets which they serve. 
We encourage intellectual 
curiosity and fresh thinking.

“Complicated contracts still 
need people.”

Canopius is a global specialty lines (re)insurer.

We believe our people’s individuality, their critical thinking, their market insights,  
and ultimately their independent view of risks makes us different.

Together We’re Better

Discover
more about 
our values

here

https://www.canopius.com/together-we-are-better/


International Accident & Health
Together We’re Better

What We Do

	■ �Group and individual risks – optional PTD benefits and 
weekly benefits including income replacement

	■ Aviation – including loss of license

	■ Sports disability

	■ �Medical expenses – incidental to personal accident/illness 
policies or on a standalone basis, including medical stop 
loss specific and aggregate coverage

	■ High-risk personal accident – for hazardous occupations

	■ Ship/yacht crew

	■ �Key person insurance – high-value policies for key revenue 
earners in companies, partnerships or takeover targets

	■ Occupational accident

	■ Business travel

	■ Credit card

	■ Facultative excess of loss and catastrophe excess of loss

	■ Risk excess

	■ Quota share and non-proportional treaty



	■ Lead market across multiple A&H lines

	■ Worldwide account

	■ War, terrorism and NBC can be included

	■ Short term or multi-year options available

	■ �Standard Lloyd’s wording or bespoke, including the 
ability to white label

	■ �A leading Lloyd’s underwriter for Coverholders and 
MGUs throughout the world

	■ �Experienced team in managing facilities with business 
also accepted in the open market and by facultative 
reinsurance treaty

	■ �Accept business from Lloyd’s and non-Lloyd’s brokers

	■ �Accessible, knowledgeable, timely service from our 
Lloyd’s box 141 on gallery 1

	■ �In-house claims team or via third parties as appropriate

Any one accumulation/event

$50m

Any one person

$10m

Any one programme

$30m

International Accident & Health
Together We’re Better

Why We Add Value Our Capacity (USD)



Alan Winch
Head of Accident and Health
+44 (0)20 7337 3878
alan.winch@canopius.com

Kevin Boden
Underwriter
+44 (0)20 3540 1954
kevin.boden@canopius.com

Henry Brigstocke
Underwriter
+44 (0)20 7337 3869
henry.brigstocke@canopius.com

Ainne Connell
Team Co-ordinator
+44 (0)20 7337 3809
ainne.connell@canopius.com

Mike Dickson
Underwriter
+44 (0)20 7337 3601
mike.dickson@canopius.com

Michelle Farrar
Underwriter
+44 (0)20 3540 1984
michelle.farrar@canopius.com

Lewis Kateley
Underwriter
+44 (0)20 7337 3861
lewis.kateley@canopius.com

Paul Clarke
Senior Claims Adjuster – Accident & Health
+44 (0)20 7337 3646
paul.clarke@canopius.com

Holly Golding
Claims Adjuster – Accident & Health
holly.golding@canopius.com

Richard Crowley
Claims Adjuster
+44 (0)20 3540 7025
richard.crowley@canopius.com

Graham Nicholls
Underwriter
+44 (0)20 3943 4466
graham.nicholls@canopius.com 

Jay Percival
Underwriter
+44 (0)20 3943 4484
jay.percival@canopius.com

Tim Prifti
Underwriter
+44 (0)20 7337 3860
tim.prifti@canopius.com

Mollie Sallery
Technical Assistant
mollie.sallery@canopius.com

Suzie White
Underwriter
+61 409 717 749
suzanne.white@canopius.com

Joshua Nguyen
Underwriter
+61 285 373 511
joshua.nguyen@canopius.com

Patricia Urquhart
Underwriter
patricia.urquhart@canopius.com

Glen Lua
Underwriter
+65 9236 8696
glen.lua@canopius.com

June Liang
Underwriter
+65 6593 8474
june.liang@canopius.com

London Claims

Australia

Singapore

canopius.com

Our Team

International Accident & Health



Offices

United Kingdom
Floor 29
22 Bishopsgate
London
EC2N 4BQ
+44 (0)20 7337 3700 

United States
200 South Wacker Drive 
Suite 950
Chicago
Illinois 60606
+1 630 994 5600 

United States
140 Broadway 
Suite 2210
New York
NY 10005
+1 630 994 5600 

Bermuda
Ideation House
Ground Floor
The Waterfront
94 Pitts Bay Road
Pembroke HM08 
+1 441 292 9905

Singapore
138 Market Street
CapitaGreen, #04-01
Singapore 048946
+65 6593 0150

Malaysia (Labuan)
Brighton Place
Ground Floor No. U0213-U0215
Jalan Bahasa 87014
Labuan F.T. Malaysia
+ 60 87 442 899

China
Canopius Underwriting Division 
at Lloyd’s China
30th Floor 
Shanghai Tower 
501 Middle Yincheng Road 
Pudong 
Shanghai 200120
+86 21 6162 8260

canopius.com

Australia
Sydney
Suite 25.04, Level 25
52 Martin Place
Sydney
NSW 2000
+61 (02) 8537 3502

Australia
Melbourne (Trading Office)
Spaces Rialto, Level M2
West Podium 
525 Collins Street
Melbourne
VIC 3000
+61 (02) 8537 3502
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